congressional

District 18
X GREENE

COLUMBIA

Saugerties
Villagelofs

Saugerties
Red Hook
Village of
King Red

\ Ulsterf —H°k— Milan | Ppine Plains |vilagelo

. . Millert
Qlty of ~ | Village of Heron

Kingston Rhinebeck North EaSt

ULSTER Rhinebeck Stanford
Clinton

Woodstock

Esopus .
b Washington | Amenia

Hyde Park Village of

New Paitz Millbrook

Village of Pleasant Valley

New /| loyd DUTCHESS

Paltz
City of
Poughkeepsie LaGrange

Plattekill Poughkeepsie

Marlborough ~ {ifage’of
A\ Wappingers

» calls  Wappinger
Crawford /  Village of
— walden ] Newburgh Village of,

Montgomery Montgomery gLkl
Wallkill Village of Fishkill

Village of Maybrook New Windsor
otisvile Mount Hope

Gardiner Union Vale  pover

Beekman

Village of Village{of

Deerpark ORANGE BIooming Grove washingtonville Cornwall-onYHudson

Village of Village of : S
C . Goshen Goshen Souti_1 nghlands Village\of
Port Jervis’ Greenville Village of Blooming Woodbury ~ Highland

Grove
s ; Chester ) Falls
Minisink Village of, Village of Village of

City of Wawayanda

Florida
Village of. Monroe

Unionville \Narwick Chester Village of

| Harriman
Village of Monroe
Warwick Tuxedo

Village of \yillage of

Woodbury

WESTCHESTER

ROCKLAND




Congressional District 18

Total population : 776,971

Deviation : 0

Deviation Percentage : 0.00
NH White | NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
Total 490,342 75,976 140,558 23,725 1,244
% of Total 63.11 9.78 18.09 3.05 0.16
Total 18+ 402,171 58,913 97,092 19,419 1,036
% of 18+ 66.45 9.73 16.04 3.21 0.17

Department of Justice

NH White | NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
Total 490,342 84,365 140,558 28,046 6,961
% of Total 63.11 10.86 18.09 3.61 0.90
Total 18+ 402,171 62,893 97,092 21,695 5,523
% of 18+ 66.45 10.39 16.04 3.58 0.91

NH Hwn
197

0.03

159

0.03

NH Hwn
419
0.05
304
0.05

NH Multi
30,367
391
19,153
3.16

NH Multi
4,885
0.63
3,388
0.56

NH Other
14,562
1.87
7,291
1.20

NH Other
21,395
2.75
12,168
2.01




	con018
	leg-con24-stats_Part18

