

Congressional District 18

Total population: 776,971 0.00 Deviation:

Deviation Percentage:

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	490,342	75,976	140,558	23,725	1,244	197	30,367	14,562
% of Total	63.11	9.78	18.09	3.05	0.16	0.03	3.91	1.87
Total 18+	402,171	58,913	97,092	19,419	1,036	159	19,153	7,291
% of 18+	66.45	9.73	16.04	3.21	0.17	0.03	3.16	1.20
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	490,342	84,365	140,558	28,046	6,961	419	4,885	21,395
% of Total	63.11	10.86	18.09	3.61	0.90	0.05	0.63	2.75
Total 18+	402,171	62,893	97,092	21,695	5,523	304	3,388	12,168
% of 18+	66.45	10.39	16.04	3.58	0.91	0.05	0.56	2.01